INSAFE GRADE I
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £10,000 • VALUABLES £100,000
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Add 50mm to external depth dimension for hinges, handle and electronic lock projection     •     Cash ratings are advisory and should always be confirmed by your insurer
NEW
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
    Key & Electronic Locking
15 IGB-G1-15 420 320 320 320 220 175 13 80 1
20 IGB-G1-20 455 405 370 355 305 180 20 98 1
35 IGB-G1-35 455 455 465 355 355 275 35 118 1
40 IGB-G1-40 585 405 465 485 305 275 41 131 1
110 IGB-G1-110 685 520 615 585 420 425 105 207 2
140 IGB-G1-140 800 550 640 700 450 450 142 247 2
240 IGB-G1-240 1000 610 715 900 510 525 240 337 2
0mm
1000
1500
500
24014011040352015
0370 600 6665 • I N S A F E . C O M
KEY FEATURES
•  Popular for Home and Commercial
•  Tested and Certified by LPCB to EN 1143-1 Grade I
•  Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors
•  High Security Keylock Tested to EN1300
•  Electronic Locking Option
•  Constructed using Fire Resistant Materials
•  Adjustable Shelf / Shelves
•  Base Fixing as standard
    Model 15 includes Base and Wall Fixing
EN 1143-1
Grade I
Safe. ™
Tested. Certified.
   Approved.
MODEL SHOWN: INSAFE GRADE I 110K
7 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY OR ELECTRONIC LOCK